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Firenzuola

Marradi

Vicchio

Reggello

Firenze
Vinci

Greve in Chianti

Montaione

Londa

Vaglia

Pontassieve

Empoli

Montespertoli

Certaldo

Scarperia

Pelago

Borgo San Lorenzo
San Godenzo

Calenzano

Rufina

Fucecchio

Barberino di Mugello

Scandicci

Dicomano

Fiesole

Palazzuolo sul Senio

Bagno a Ripoli

Gambassi Terme

Impruneta

Figline ValdarnoCastelfiorentino

San Casciano in Val di Pesa

Cerreto Guidi

Signa

Rignano sull'Arno

Sesto Fiorentino

Lastra a Signa

Tavarnelle Val di Pesa

San Piero a Sieve

Barberino
Val d'Elsa

Campi Bisenzio

Capraia e Limite

Incisa in 
Val d'Arno

Montelupo
Fiorentino

17

31

21

11

16

01

27

14

07

10

24

19

363533 34

15

32302928

26252322

2018

13

0908

12

0605

0302
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